PROBE GOLD INC.

PROBE GOLD INC.

ISIN: CA74290F1009

Overview

WKN:

2024/06/26 21:59:59

Price
1.22 CAD

Difference

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CA74290F1009

PRB

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

139 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1.20 CAD (85,500)
1.24 CAD (400)
1.22 CAD

1.24 CAD

1.22 CAD

1.22 CAD
1.220653 CAD
19,904
24,295.88

44

1,600

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA74290F1009&ID_NOTATION=356541758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=128225f72df21271714ce94491558fff14aaec945876dfbb46162ec99e113c0e&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6282bfe2249837b47&time=1719520315&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7f9bfdf7a037f381c6b0ae3d26d426cd0b40bf6f7b5cb572fa899f3b1423d7b&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=83c6b3ca8c0bc4846&time=1719520315&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae7a6da35591e9f6bc135a7ad5c8911d7cc1f94f4a7ecb4b5b4b76ea3cefdc03&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ce1debbba387b6b74&time=1719520315&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f8dfd467b58211663f88468827e371dfe86df48490bf17a7c67cda7fa5c3f95&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9c81542811bfc8dbc&time=1719520315&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9479220e1373a336f45ec43396ae5ce7ded6203363267a53e4de5b01ef73c73&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=92d1d2d41876839b4&time=1719520315&tool=RSC

PROBE GOLD INC.

Details

2024/06/26 21:59:59

Price
1.22 CAD

Difference

o

0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA74290F1009

PRB

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

139 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.20 CAD (85,500)
Ask (Ask size) 1.24 CAD (400)
Open 1.22 CAD
High 1.24 CAD
Low 1.22 CAD
Close (prev. day) 1.22 CAD
VWAP 1.220653 CAD
Volume (pcs) 19,904
Trading volume 24,295.88
Number of trades 44
Last size 1,600
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -8.96% -18.12% -28.24%
Perf (abs.) -0.12 -0.27 -0.48
Beta 0.57 0.52 6.21
Volatility 36.62  37.80 42.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:02 0.83 EUR
26

Toronto Stock 2024/06/ 21:59 1.22 CAD

Exchange 26

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 19:15 0.81 EUR
26

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:01 0.82 EUR
26

FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 20:09 0.9199 USD

1.24 CAD (189,064)
1.33 CAD (110,467)
1.41 CAD (64,796)
1.44 CAD (49,523)
1.68 CAD (2024/04/05)
1.20 CAD (2024/06/25)
1.69 CAD (2023/07/28)
1.20 CAD (2024/06/25)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 2

0.02 44

0.00 11

0.00 1

0.03 28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=356541758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=338184875
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80209759
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20034041
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492821

PROBE GOLD INC.

Issues 26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492821

PROBE GOLD INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
PROBE GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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